
Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Hauptlauf, 9855 m

18.8.2012
Union Markersdorf-Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

Gesamtwertung

112 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 224 Redl Alois 1972 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 1 M40 00:34:02,7 30 03:27,3 17,37
2 301 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 2 M40 00:35:02,3 29 03:33,3 16,88
3 315 Steinböck Gerhard 1995 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 1 MU20 00:35:21,5 30 03:35,3 16,72
4 296 Reiter Hermann 1981 LT Pielachtal 1 M30 00:35:32,3 30 03:36,3 16,64
5 317 Reisinger Martin 1976 LC Mank 2 M30 00:36:23,1 29 03:41,6 16,24
6 262 Sturmlechner Mario 1984 HSV Melk 1 M20 00:36:47,6 30 03:44,0 16,07
7 240 Weldy Oliver 1974 Hofstetten 3 M30 00:36:57,4 28 03:45,0 16,00
8 279 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 1 M50 00:37:08,5 30 03:46,1 15,92
9 316 Kreiml Ferdinand 1961 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 2 M50 00:37:40,8 29 03:49,4 15,69

10 230 Kleemann Josef 1968 SV Riveg Lunz/See 3 M40 00:37:48,3 28 03:50,1 15,64
11 318 Stückler Martin 1979 LT Pielachtal 4 M30 00:37:59,8 27 03:51,4 15,56
12 309 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 5 M30 00:38:01,6 26 03:51,6 15,55
13 219 Dür Franz 1968 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 4 M40 00:38:11,0 27 03:52,5 15,49
14 287 Häusler Karl, Mag. 1967 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 5 M40 00:38:25,4 26 03:53,9 15,39
15 282 Hell Reinhard 1971 LT Pielachtal 6 M40 00:38:41,0 25 03:55,5 15,29
16 255 Schulz-Straznitzky Chri-

stoph
1986 Markersdorf 2 M20 00:39:07,9 29 03:58,3 15,11

17 258 Pfeffer Andreas 1971 LC Mank 7 M40 00:39:11,7 24 03:58,7 15,08
18 288 Gstöttner Leopold 1982 Würmla 6 M30 00:39:37,0 25 04:01,2 14,93
19 322 Schneeweiss Adolf 1964 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 8 M40 00:39:41,0 23 04:01,6 14,90
20 283 Pitterle Alfons 1968 Union Kilb 9 M40 00:40:11,8 22 04:04,7 14,71
21 297 Mayr Andreas 1968 LCU Pyhra 10 M40 00:40:15,8 21 04:05,2 14,68
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
22 231 Lechner Maximilian 1990 USC Markersdorf 3 M20 00:40:25,8 28 04:06,2 14,62
23 314 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 3 M50 00:40:27,9 28 04:06,4 14,61
24 323 Grieszler Franz 1961 Union Ober-Grafendorf 4 M50 00:40:47,7 27 04:08,4 14,49
25 328 Karner Hermann 1963 LT Pielachtal 11 M40 00:41:05,2 20 04:10,1 14,39
26 319 Müller Markus 1965 Bad Vöslau 12 M40 00:41:13,5 19 04:11,0 14,34
27 289 Steininger Thomas 1970 Böheimkirchen 13 M40 00:41:20,6 18 04:11,8 14,30
28 270 Geyer Christoph 1996 Prinzersdorf 2 MU20 00:41:38,3 29 04:13,5 14,20
29 295 Muik Dieter 1973 Egger läuft 7 M30 00:41:43,6 24 04:14,1 14,17
30 302 Tinkhauser Markus 1971 Egger läuft 14 M40 00:41:58,0 17 04:15,5 14,09
31 256 Fasel Johann 1978 LC Mank 8 M30 00:42:04,3 23 04:16,1 14,06
32 233 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 1 W30 00:42:09,6 30 04:16,7 14,02
33 232 Huber Roland 1983 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 4 M20 00:42:10,0 27 04:16,7 14,02
34 266 Hager Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 15 M40 00:42:43,9 16 04:20,2 13,84
35 311 Humpelstätter Mario 1974 Muay Thai Acad. St.Pölten 9 M30 00:42:58,0 22 04:21,6 13,76

36 210 Hintermayr Erich 1969 ASKÖ Marchtrenk 16 M40 00:43:14,1 15 04:23,3 13,67
37 307 Denk Peter 1963 LCU Pyhra 17 M40 00:43:45,7 14 04:26,5 13,51
38 203 Brandstetter Kurt 1962 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 5 M50 00:44:11,5 26 04:29,1 13,38
39 294 Hollaus Anita 1979 St. Pölten 2 W30 00:44:15,7 29 04:29,5 13,36
40 321 Lind Karl 1977 Neidling 10 M30 00:44:29,8 21 04:30,9 13,29
41 273 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 18 M40 00:44:30,9 13 04:31,0 13,28
42 298 Ziegler Bernhard 1968 LCU Pyhra 19 M40 00:44:42,5 12 04:32,1 13,23
43 269 Krickl Renate 1964 LT Pielachtal 1 W40 00:44:45,6 30 04:32,6 13,21
44 235 Teufl Stephan 1983 Markersdorf 5 M20 00:44:46,8 26 04:32,7 13,20
45 324 Zotlöterer Franz 1968 Union Ober-Grafendorf 20 M40 00:44:52,1 11 04:33,3 13,17

46 305 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 1 M60 00:45:00,0 30 04:34,0 13,14
47 310 Lassner Reinhard 1967 Volksbank 21 M40 00:45:09,3 10 04:34,9 13,10
48 286 Schimanko Hans 1968 Sportunion Kilb 22 M40 00:45:11,5 9 04:35,2 13,08
49 285 Hieger Harald 1969 Union Kilb 23 M40 00:45:20,1 8 04:36,1 13,04
50 204 Fischer Andreas, Dr. 1958 Ober-Grafendorf 6 M50 00:45:29,9 25 04:37,0 13,00
51 308 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Pyhra 7 M50 00:45:51,3 24 04:39,1 12,90
52 211 Annau Patrick 1989 Unbekannt 6 M20 00:46:09,0 25 04:41,0 12,81
53 225 Freiler Johann 1967 Pfadfinder Markersdorf 24 M40 00:46:13,0 7 04:41,4 12,79
54 245 Leodolter Karl 1952 Union Annaberg 2 M60 00:46:22,5 29 04:42,3 12,75
55 260 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 11 M30 00:46:27,6 20 04:42,9 12,73
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
56 251 Krückl Josef 1972 Markersdorf 25 M40 00:46:41,6 6 04:44,3 12,66
57 246 Leodolter Monika 1953 Union Annaberg 1 W50 00:47:12,0 30 04:47,4 12,53
58 217 Luef Herbert 1974 Zillingdorf 12 M30 00:47:37,3 19 04:49,9 12,42
59 226 Jeremici Christopher 1999 Markersdorf 3 MU20 00:47:45,9 28 04:50,8 12,38
60 238 Fraberger Christoph 1977 FF Haindorf 13 M30 00:47:49,7 18 04:51,2 12,36
61 239 Gramm Wilfried 1971 Union St. Veit/Gölsen 26 M40 00:47:52,8 5 04:51,5 12,35
62 229 Strasser Wolfgang 1962 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 8 M50 00:47:56,2 23 04:51,8 12,34
63 325 Rappersberger Walter 1965 LC Mank 27 M40 00:48:03,7 4 04:52,6 12,30
64 329 Mader Jürgen 1971 Paulis Laufshop 28 M40 00:48:14,2 3 04:53,7 12,26
65 299 Mussil Albert 1941 HSV Wien 1 M70 00:48:28,9 30 04:55,2 12,20
66 271 Hager Gerhard 1978 Hofstetten 14 M30 00:49:03,2 17 04:58,6 12,06
67 250 Eichmair Günter 1964 Union Markersdorf 29 M40 00:49:17,8 2 05:00,2 11,99
68 227 Thennemayer Roman 1985 Hürm 7 M20 00:49:19,5 24 05:00,4 11,99
69 281 Grabner Anton 1965 Wilhelmsburg 30 M40 00:49:33,1 1 05:01,8 11,93
70 280 Roither Richard 1966 Naturfreunde Weinburg 31 M40 00:49:55,8 1 05:04,0 11,84
71 247 Pawlitschko Anja 1982 Pawi-Runners 3 W30 00:50:06,2 28 05:05,0 11,80
72 202 Zickbauer Monika 1958 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 2 W50 00:50:10,6 29 05:05,5 11,78
73 331 Moser Josef 1957 Naturfreunde Ochsenburg 9 M50 00:50:19,5 22 05:06,4 11,75
74 313 Krammer Hans-Peter 1985 PSV St. Pölten 8 M20 00:50:38,5 23 05:08,3 11,68
75 320 Pauli Felix 1940 LC Asparn 2 M70 00:50:45,9 29 05:09,1 11,65
76 312 Gram Karl 1957 HC Immobilien Gram 10 M50 00:50:53,2 21 05:09,8 11,62

77 276 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 4 W30 00:51:05,0 27 05:11,0 11,58
78 306 Kraft Gerald 1962 Walpersdorf 11 M50 00:51:23,4 20 05:12,8 11,51
79 234 Heinreichsberger Josef 1972 Groß-Sierning 32 M40 00:51:33,5 1 05:14,0 11,47
80 244 Hagl Dominik 1946 LCU Pyhra 3 M60 00:51:44,6 28 05:15,1 11,43
81 254 Fellner Renate 1972 Union Lilienfeld 2 W40 00:51:58,4 29 05:16,4 11,38
82 304 Cseh Matthias 1968 St.Andrä 33 M40 00:52:16,8 1 05:18,3 11,31
83 248 Pawlitschko Renate 1960 Pawi-Runners 3 W50 00:52:28,9 28 05:19,5 11,27
84 330 Pfeffer Monika 1965 Kirnberg 3 W40 00:52:36,4 28 05:20,2 11,24
85 221 Dür Barbara 2000 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 1 WU20 00:53:02,6 30 05:23,0 11,15
86 259 Aigner Walter 1960 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 12 M50 00:53:15,1 19 05:24,3 11,10
87 327 Gerstl Anna 1965 LT Pielachtal 4 W40 00:53:24,3 27 05:25,1 11,07
88 290 Zugriegel Walter 1950 LC Wienerwaldsee 4 M60 00:54:01,9 27 05:29,0 10,94

89 206 Dietmayer Thomas 1962 LPSV NÖ 13 M50 00:54:09,8 18 05:29,8 10,92

3



Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
90 242 Hinterreiter Martin 1970 St. Pölten 34 M40 00:54:13,4 1 05:30,1 10,91
91 237 Fexa Rainer 1977 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 15 M30 00:54:45,6 16 05:33,4 10,80
92 236 Perger Andreas 1977 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 16 M30 00:54:46,2 15 05:33,4 10,80
93 243 Schweiger Juliana 1971 St. Pölten 5 W40 00:55:00,3 26 05:34,9 10,75
94 264 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 35 M40 00:55:05,1 1 05:35,5 10,73
95 268 Holzinger Josef 1970 Union St.Margarethen 36 M40 00:55:11,4 1 05:36,0 10,72
96 263 Gabler Andreas 1975 Union Markersdorf 17 M30 00:55:38,6 14 05:38,8 10,63
97 249 Pawlitschko Franz 1959 Pawi-Runners 14 M50 00:56:39,2 17 05:44,9 10,44
98 257 Birgmayr Erich 1961 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 15 M50 00:56:43,3 16 05:45,3 10,43
99 303 Rotter Kurt 1936 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 3 M70 00:56:57,0 28 05:46,7 10,38

100 326 Wagner Erna 1964 LT Pielachtal 6 W40 00:57:49,1 25 05:52,1 10,22
101 284 Mayrhofer Karin 1971 Union Kilb 7 W40 00:57:53,4 24 05:52,4 10,22
102 209 Oppel Rudolf 1930 Askö Delta Marchtrenk 1 M80 00:59:31,2 30 06:02,4 09,94
103 265 Zorn Andreas 1968 Markersdorf 37 M40 01:00:10,3 1 06:06,3 09,83
104 274 Safaric Anton 1963 Egger läuft 38 M40 01:00:48,1 1 06:10,3 09,72
105 223 Krall Paul 1998 Markersdorf 4 MU20 01:01:18,0 27 06:13,2 09,65
106 278 Wieseneder Gabriele 1960 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 4 W50 01:02:41,0 27 06:21,6 09,43
107 277 Pfeffer Werner 1957 Luftenberg 16 M50 01:02:41,8 15 06:21,7 09,43
108 275 Ender Tamara 1976 Egger läuft 5 W30 01:02:56,1 26 06:23,3 09,39
109 272 Schlögel Gusti 1957 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 5 W50 01:05:25,5 26 06:38,4 09,04
110 291 Steininger Anton 1944 Siegersdorf 5 M60 01:08:17,5 26 06:55,8 08,66
111 222 Muhr August 1932 RCU Wilhelmsburg 2 M80 01:11:47,6 29 07:17,1 08,24
112 218 Dittmann Monika 1962 LC Waldviertel 6 W50 01:17:32,7 25 07:52,1 07,62
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Hauptlauf, 9855 m

18.8.2012
Union Markersdorf-Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

WU20

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 221 Dür Barbara 2000 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 85 00:53:02,6 30 05:23,0 11,15
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Hauptlauf, 9855 m

18.8.2012
Union Markersdorf-Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

MU20

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 315 Steinböck Gerhard 1995 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 3 00:35:21,5 30 03:35,3 16,72
2 270 Geyer Christoph 1996 Prinzersdorf 28 00:41:38,3 29 04:13,5 14,20
3 226 Jeremici Christopher 1999 Markersdorf 59 00:47:45,9 28 04:50,8 12,38
4 223 Krall Paul 1998 Markersdorf 105 01:01:18,0 27 06:13,2 09,65
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Hauptlauf, 9855 m

18.8.2012
Union Markersdorf-Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

M20

8 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 262 Sturmlechner Mario 1984 HSV Melk 6 00:36:47,6 30 03:44,0 16,07
2 255 Schulz-Straznitzky Chri-

stoph
1986 Markersdorf 16 00:39:07,9 29 03:58,3 15,11

3 231 Lechner Maximilian 1990 USC Markersdorf 22 00:40:25,8 28 04:06,2 14,62
4 232 Huber Roland 1983 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 33 00:42:10,0 27 04:16,7 14,02
5 235 Teufl Stephan 1983 Markersdorf 44 00:44:46,8 26 04:32,7 13,20
6 211 Annau Patrick 1989 Unbekannt 52 00:46:09,0 25 04:41,0 12,81
7 227 Thennemayer Roman 1985 Hürm 68 00:49:19,5 24 05:00,4 11,99
8 313 Krammer Hans-Peter 1985 PSV St. Pölten 74 00:50:38,5 23 05:08,3 11,68
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Hauptlauf, 9855 m

18.8.2012
Union Markersdorf-Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

W30

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 233 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 32 00:42:09,6 30 04:16,7 14,02
2 294 Hollaus Anita 1979 St. Pölten 39 00:44:15,7 29 04:29,5 13,36
3 247 Pawlitschko Anja 1982 Pawi-Runners 71 00:50:06,2 28 05:05,0 11,80

4 276 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 77 00:51:05,0 27 05:11,0 11,58
5 275 Ender Tamara 1976 Egger läuft 108 01:02:56,1 26 06:23,3 09,39
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Hauptlauf, 9855 m

18.8.2012
Union Markersdorf-Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

M30

17 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 296 Reiter Hermann 1981 LT Pielachtal 4 00:35:32,3 30 03:36,3 16,64
2 317 Reisinger Martin 1976 LC Mank 5 00:36:23,1 29 03:41,6 16,24
3 240 Weldy Oliver 1974 Hofstetten 7 00:36:57,4 28 03:45,0 16,00
4 318 Stückler Martin 1979 LT Pielachtal 11 00:37:59,8 27 03:51,4 15,56
5 309 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 12 00:38:01,6 26 03:51,6 15,55
6 288 Gstöttner Leopold 1982 Würmla 18 00:39:37,0 25 04:01,2 14,93
7 295 Muik Dieter 1973 Egger läuft 29 00:41:43,6 24 04:14,1 14,17
8 256 Fasel Johann 1978 LC Mank 31 00:42:04,3 23 04:16,1 14,06
9 311 Humpelstätter Mario 1974 Muay Thai Acad. St.Pölten 35 00:42:58,0 22 04:21,6 13,76

10 321 Lind Karl 1977 Neidling 40 00:44:29,8 21 04:30,9 13,29
11 260 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 55 00:46:27,6 20 04:42,9 12,73
12 217 Luef Herbert 1974 Zillingdorf 58 00:47:37,3 19 04:49,9 12,42
13 238 Fraberger Christoph 1977 FF Haindorf 60 00:47:49,7 18 04:51,2 12,36
14 271 Hager Gerhard 1978 Hofstetten 66 00:49:03,2 17 04:58,6 12,06
15 237 Fexa Rainer 1977 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 91 00:54:45,6 16 05:33,4 10,80
16 236 Perger Andreas 1977 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 92 00:54:46,2 15 05:33,4 10,80
17 263 Gabler Andreas 1975 Union Markersdorf 96 00:55:38,6 14 05:38,8 10,63
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Hauptlauf, 9855 m

18.8.2012
Union Markersdorf-Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

W40

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 269 Krickl Renate 1964 LT Pielachtal 43 00:44:45,6 30 04:32,6 13,21
2 254 Fellner Renate 1972 Union Lilienfeld 81 00:51:58,4 29 05:16,4 11,38
3 330 Pfeffer Monika 1965 Kirnberg 84 00:52:36,4 28 05:20,2 11,24
4 327 Gerstl Anna 1965 LT Pielachtal 87 00:53:24,3 27 05:25,1 11,07
5 243 Schweiger Juliana 1971 St. Pölten 93 00:55:00,3 26 05:34,9 10,75
6 326 Wagner Erna 1964 LT Pielachtal 100 00:57:49,1 25 05:52,1 10,22
7 284 Mayrhofer Karin 1971 Union Kilb 101 00:57:53,4 24 05:52,4 10,22
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Hauptlauf, 9855 m

18.8.2012
Union Markersdorf-Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

M40

38 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 224 Redl Alois 1972 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 1 00:34:02,7 30 03:27,3 17,37
2 301 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 2 00:35:02,3 29 03:33,3 16,88
3 230 Kleemann Josef 1968 SV Riveg Lunz/See 10 00:37:48,3 28 03:50,1 15,64
4 219 Dür Franz 1968 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 13 00:38:11,0 27 03:52,5 15,49
5 287 Häusler Karl, Mag. 1967 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 14 00:38:25,4 26 03:53,9 15,39
6 282 Hell Reinhard 1971 LT Pielachtal 15 00:38:41,0 25 03:55,5 15,29
7 258 Pfeffer Andreas 1971 LC Mank 17 00:39:11,7 24 03:58,7 15,08
8 322 Schneeweiss Adolf 1964 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 19 00:39:41,0 23 04:01,6 14,90
9 283 Pitterle Alfons 1968 Union Kilb 20 00:40:11,8 22 04:04,7 14,71

10 297 Mayr Andreas 1968 LCU Pyhra 21 00:40:15,8 21 04:05,2 14,68
11 328 Karner Hermann 1963 LT Pielachtal 25 00:41:05,2 20 04:10,1 14,39
12 319 Müller Markus 1965 Bad Vöslau 26 00:41:13,5 19 04:11,0 14,34
13 289 Steininger Thomas 1970 Böheimkirchen 27 00:41:20,6 18 04:11,8 14,30
14 302 Tinkhauser Markus 1971 Egger läuft 30 00:41:58,0 17 04:15,5 14,09
15 266 Hager Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 34 00:42:43,9 16 04:20,2 13,84

16 210 Hintermayr Erich 1969 ASKÖ Marchtrenk 36 00:43:14,1 15 04:23,3 13,67
17 307 Denk Peter 1963 LCU Pyhra 37 00:43:45,7 14 04:26,5 13,51
18 273 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 41 00:44:30,9 13 04:31,0 13,28
19 298 Ziegler Bernhard 1968 LCU Pyhra 42 00:44:42,5 12 04:32,1 13,23
20 324 Zotlöterer Franz 1968 Union Ober-Grafendorf 45 00:44:52,1 11 04:33,3 13,17
21 310 Lassner Reinhard 1967 Volksbank 47 00:45:09,3 10 04:34,9 13,10
22 286 Schimanko Hans 1968 Sportunion Kilb 48 00:45:11,5 9 04:35,2 13,08
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
23 285 Hieger Harald 1969 Union Kilb 49 00:45:20,1 8 04:36,1 13,04
24 225 Freiler Johann 1967 Pfadfinder Markersdorf 53 00:46:13,0 7 04:41,4 12,79
25 251 Krückl Josef 1972 Markersdorf 56 00:46:41,6 6 04:44,3 12,66
26 239 Gramm Wilfried 1971 Union St. Veit/Gölsen 61 00:47:52,8 5 04:51,5 12,35
27 325 Rappersberger Walter 1965 LC Mank 63 00:48:03,7 4 04:52,6 12,30
28 329 Mader Jürgen 1971 Paulis Laufshop 64 00:48:14,2 3 04:53,7 12,26
29 250 Eichmair Günter 1964 Union Markersdorf 67 00:49:17,8 2 05:00,2 11,99
30 281 Grabner Anton 1965 Wilhelmsburg 69 00:49:33,1 1 05:01,8 11,93
31 280 Roither Richard 1966 Naturfreunde Weinburg 70 00:49:55,8 1 05:04,0 11,84
32 234 Heinreichsberger Josef 1972 Groß-Sierning 79 00:51:33,5 1 05:14,0 11,47
33 304 Cseh Matthias 1968 St.Andrä 82 00:52:16,8 1 05:18,3 11,31
34 242 Hinterreiter Martin 1970 St. Pölten 90 00:54:13,4 1 05:30,1 10,91
35 264 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 94 00:55:05,1 1 05:35,5 10,73
36 268 Holzinger Josef 1970 Union St.Margarethen 95 00:55:11,4 1 05:36,0 10,72
37 265 Zorn Andreas 1968 Markersdorf 103 01:00:10,3 1 06:06,3 09,83
38 274 Safaric Anton 1963 Egger läuft 104 01:00:48,1 1 06:10,3 09,72
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Hauptlauf, 9855 m

18.8.2012
Union Markersdorf-Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

W50

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 246 Leodolter Monika 1953 Union Annaberg 57 00:47:12,0 30 04:47,4 12,53
2 202 Zickbauer Monika 1958 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 72 00:50:10,6 29 05:05,5 11,78
3 248 Pawlitschko Renate 1960 Pawi-Runners 83 00:52:28,9 28 05:19,5 11,27
4 278 Wieseneder Gabriele 1960 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 106 01:02:41,0 27 06:21,6 09,43
5 272 Schlögel Gusti 1957 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 109 01:05:25,5 26 06:38,4 09,04
6 218 Dittmann Monika 1962 LC Waldviertel 112 01:17:32,7 25 07:52,1 07,62
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Hauptlauf, 9855 m

18.8.2012
Union Markersdorf-Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

M50

16 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 279 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 8 00:37:08,5 30 03:46,1 15,92
2 316 Kreiml Ferdinand 1961 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 9 00:37:40,8 29 03:49,4 15,69
3 314 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 23 00:40:27,9 28 04:06,4 14,61
4 323 Grieszler Franz 1961 Union Ober-Grafendorf 24 00:40:47,7 27 04:08,4 14,49
5 203 Brandstetter Kurt 1962 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 38 00:44:11,5 26 04:29,1 13,38
6 204 Fischer Andreas, Dr. 1958 Ober-Grafendorf 50 00:45:29,9 25 04:37,0 13,00
7 308 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Pyhra 51 00:45:51,3 24 04:39,1 12,90
8 229 Strasser Wolfgang 1962 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 62 00:47:56,2 23 04:51,8 12,34
9 331 Moser Josef 1957 Naturfreunde Ochsenburg 73 00:50:19,5 22 05:06,4 11,75

10 312 Gram Karl 1957 HC Immobilien Gram 76 00:50:53,2 21 05:09,8 11,62
11 306 Kraft Gerald 1962 Walpersdorf 78 00:51:23,4 20 05:12,8 11,51
12 259 Aigner Walter 1960 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 86 00:53:15,1 19 05:24,3 11,10

13 206 Dietmayer Thomas 1962 LPSV NÖ 89 00:54:09,8 18 05:29,8 10,92
14 249 Pawlitschko Franz 1959 Pawi-Runners 97 00:56:39,2 17 05:44,9 10,44
15 257 Birgmayr Erich 1961 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 98 00:56:43,3 16 05:45,3 10,43
16 277 Pfeffer Werner 1957 Luftenberg 107 01:02:41,8 15 06:21,7 09,43
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Hauptlauf, 9855 m

18.8.2012
Union Markersdorf-Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

M60

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h

1 305 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 46 00:45:00,0 30 04:34,0 13,14
2 245 Leodolter Karl 1952 Union Annaberg 54 00:46:22,5 29 04:42,3 12,75
3 244 Hagl Dominik 1946 LCU Pyhra 80 00:51:44,6 28 05:15,1 11,43
4 290 Zugriegel Walter 1950 LC Wienerwaldsee 88 00:54:01,9 27 05:29,0 10,94
5 291 Steininger Anton 1944 Siegersdorf 110 01:08:17,5 26 06:55,8 08,66
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Hauptlauf, 9855 m

18.8.2012
Union Markersdorf-Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

M70

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 299 Mussil Albert 1941 HSV Wien 65 00:48:28,9 30 04:55,2 12,20
2 320 Pauli Felix 1940 LC Asparn 75 00:50:45,9 29 05:09,1 11,65
3 303 Rotter Kurt 1936 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 99 00:56:57,0 28 05:46,7 10,38
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Hauptlauf, 9855 m

18.8.2012
Union Markersdorf-Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

M80

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 209 Oppel Rudolf 1930 Askö Delta Marchtrenk 102 00:59:31,2 30 06:02,4 09,94
2 222 Muhr August 1932 RCU Wilhelmsburg 111 01:11:47,6 29 07:17,1 08,24
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